
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
85 

222 
4 

386 
177 
17 

123 
138 
888 
128 
145 
22 

119 

Class 
K 

K 

K 

K 

K 

K 

K 

K 

K 

K 

K 

K 

K 

Name 
BRUNO SMIELEVSEKI 
FERNANDO DIAS 
ARTHUR SAMPAIO ROSSAFA 
GUSTAVO MOURA 
LUIZ MORONI 
PEDRO FELIPE PERDONCINI 
JOÃO LUIZ POCAY 
GUSTAVO VASCELLI 
GABRIEL MAES HANEL 
RICHARD ANNUNZIATA 
LEONARDO TORRES 
RENAN POSSAMAI 
ENZO CAPORALE DE AS 

Nat 
SC 

PY 
SC 
RS 
PR 
SP 
SP 
PR 

PR 
SC 

Laps 
15 
16 
7 

16 
18 
14 
11 
9 
4 

14 
11 
14 
14 

Best Tm 
44.869 
44.961 
45.093 
45.226 
45.229 
45.292 
45.351 
45.385 
45.498 
45.580 
45.616 
45.716 
46.015 

Diff 

0.092 
0.224 
0.357 
0.360 
0.423 
0.482 
0.516 
0.629 
0.711 
0.747 
0.847 
1.146 

Gap 

0.092 
0.132 
0.133 
0.003 
0.063 
0.059 
0.034 
0.113 
0.082 
0.036 
0.100 
0.299 

In Lap 
14 
15 
3 
2 
3 

11 
9 
4 
3 
9 

11 
3 
7 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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21o Campeonato Sul Brasileiro Kart 2018 
PNK 

3º Treino Oficial - PNK 

Practice (17:00 Time) started at 17:03:52 

Luigi Borghesi - Londrina/Pr 1,050 km 

29/03/2018 17:20 


